
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

11

14

13

10

4

19

1

7

5

6

2

Name

Fit4 You Rio de Mouro

C. Banif M.M.

Electro Sorraia

Racing Team

Os Kartugas

TR Karting  Team

DNCK- Soucar

Caldeirão Power

Team RJ

C. Banif BS BS

C.Banif GCS

Class Best Tm

52.934

53.192

53.260

53.330

53.379

53.414

53.417

53.507

53.755

53.832

54.053

Diff

0.258

0.326

0.396

0.445

0.480

0.483

0.573

0.821

0.898

1.119

Best Speed

63,249

62,942

62,861

62,779

62,721

62,680

62,677

62,571

62,283

62,193

61,939

In Lap

10

16

10

17

16

5

11

6

15

14

13

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dulce Lucas

Race Director - Sergio Faria

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

18º Campeonato Nac. kart

18º Campeonbato Nac. Kart - 2ª Corrida

Treinos

Qualifying started at 12:58:57

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

10-05-2015 12:29

Kartódromo Almeirim


